Common Data Set 2016-2017

GO Please provide the URL of your institution’s net price calculator:
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http://www.msubillings.edu/NetPrice/sr/

1-Jul-17

PRIVATE INSTITUTIONS
Tuition:
PUBLIC INSTITUTIONS
Tuition:
In-district
PUBLIC INSTITUTIONS
In-state (out-of-district):
PUBLIC INSTITUTIONS
Out-of-state:
NONRESIDENT ALIENS
Tuition:

REQUIRED FEES:

ROOM AND BOARD:
(on-campus)

ROOM ONLY:
(on-campus)

BOARD ONLY:
(on-campus meal plan)

First-Year

$4,397
$4,397
$16,662

$16,662

$1,429

$7,510

Undergraduates

$4,397
$4,397
$16,662

$16,662

$1,429

$7,510

Minimum Maximum
12

Yes No
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