**G0** Please provide the URL of your institution's net price calculator: <a href="http://www.msubillings.edu/NetPrice/sr/">http://www.msubillings.edu/NetPrice/sr/</a>

Χ

1-Jul-17

G1

G1 G1	PRIVATE INSTITUTIONS Tuition: PUBLIC INSTITUTIONS	First-Year	Undergraduates
G1	Tuition: In-district PUBLIC INSTITUTIONS	\$4,397	\$4,397
G1	In-state (out-of-district):  1 PUBLIC INSTITUTIONS Out-of-state:	\$4,397	\$4,397
G1		\$16,662 \$16,662	\$16,662 \$16,662
	r dition.	ψ10,002	ψ10,002
G1	REQUIRED FEES:	\$1,429	\$1,429
G1 G1 G1	ROOM AND BOARD: (on-campus) ROOM ONLY: (on-campus) BOARD ONLY: (on-campus meal plan)	\$7,510	\$7,510

G1

G1

G2 G2	Minimum 12	Maximum
G3 G3	Yes	No
G3		X

CDS-G Page 1